554121 STAGING CMF001329186 220.00 360 360 159.24 57325.68 2.50 1433.14 2.50 1433.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60191.96

3 887540 Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea - Classic 
42.5 g

887540 STAGING CMF001329189 220.00 360 360 159.24 57325.68 2.50 1433.14 2.50 1433.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60191.96

Total: 1160 1160 184716.08 4617.90 4617.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 193951.88

Amount 
(INR) :

One Hundred and Ninety Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty One and Eighty Eight paisa Only